
Gender Pay Gap Report 
Hourly Pay Qualities

Upper

Upper Middle

Lower Middle

Lower

46.67%

55.56%

28.89%

22.22%

Upper

Upper Middle

Lower Middle

Lower

53.33%

44.44%

71.11%

77.78%

Mean hourly pay gap (all employees)                                                                

Mean hourly pay gap (part-time)  

Mean hourly pay gap (temporary)

Median hourly remuneration pay gap (all employees)

Median hourly remuneration pay gap (part-time) 

Median hourly remuneration pay gap (temporary)  

Mean bonus remuneration pay gap

Median bonus remuneration pay gap                         

13%

0.39%

0%

4.49%

5.17%

0%

0%

0%

2024

Leebrook, Tralee, Co. Kerry | 066 7123322 | info@ballygarry.com


