

2024

Gender Pay Gap Report

Hourly Pay Qualities

	Upper Upper Middle Lower Middle Lower	46.67% 55.56% 28.89% 22.22%		Jpper Jpper Middle .ower Middle .ower	53.33% 44.44% 71.11% 77.78%
Mean hourly pay gap (all employees) Mean hourly pay gap (part-time)					13% 0.39% 0%
Mean hourly pay gap (temporary) Median hourly remuneration pay gap (all employees) Median hourly remuneration pay gap (part-time)					4.49% 5.17%
Median hourly remuneration pay gap (temporary) Mean bonus remuneration pay gap Median bonus remuneration pay gap					0% 0% 0%